Website Post Report

County Name Blanco County
Election Name

2025 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
ELECTION

Election Type General

Report
From
To

10/21/25 5:52 PM
10/21/25 7:00 AM
10/21/25 7:00 PM
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Name

JAMES WILLIAM ALLEN

DAWN ELISE ALLEN

JEFFREY ADAMS ATTEBERRY
ANTOINETTE ANN ATTEBERRY
SUSAN DAVIS AUSTIN

LEROY EARL BARROWS IlI
SEDRIK SIRUS BARROWS
RICKEY EARL BATES

JOHN LAWRENCE BATEY
SHIRLEY SMITH BECK
FINTAN PATRICK BEIRNE
SHEILA A BEIRNE

KAREN ELIZABETH BIBLE
CONSTANCE IRVIN BICKHAM
MARCUS ROY BICKHAM
WILLIAM MORRIS BOOTH
CATHERINE ELIZABETH BREMER
DEBORAH J BUIE

LINDA GALE BURNHAM
WILLIAM LINTON BURNHAM
JACK D COLLINS

CINDI PARRIOTT COLLINS
JOHN LEE CONN

RICHARD LANE CULPEPPER
SAMUEL PARKER DAVIS
MARGO M DAVIS

CHARLES ALLEN DECHERT JR
ERIC TOBIAS DELOSSANTOS
RONALD JAMES DOWDY
SARAH WARD EOFF

THOMAS WESLEY EOFF
CAROLINE LYNN FISCHER
RICHARD ALAN FISCHER
SHARON SYKES GABRIEL
JUDY GAINES

MICHELLE MARIE GALLOWAY
ROBERT BURNS GOAD

LORI PICK GRAVES

CHARLES WILLIAM GRAVES
MICHAEL PAUL GREEN

ISAAC NATHANIEL HALL
ELIZABETH ANN HALL
RICHARD CHARLES HARTMAN
LYNN ANN HARTMAN

NANCY KAY HARTMAN
CHRISTINA G HATCH

State ID

1130531827
1130231289
1015508090
1022966416
1117025719
1064802814
2168389762
1215469599
2201107663
1003583230
1169482510
2165964024
1140384938
1122559182
1122559176
1045632430
1022334042
1170823295
1117725473
1117700700
1107840766
1105244574
1003582858
1003562215
2141948275
2141948193
1013178099
1140361618
2158892921
1005312515
1005312504
1163057646
2143377911
1133780157
1014089764
1059935888
1029632335
1068986892
1067615999
1014805898
2151984590
1019279848
1170719710
1170720032
1170720066
1207605063

Precinct
S 302.2
$302.2
S$102.3
$102.3
S 201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S201.7
S$303.1
S$303.1
S 201.17
S401.3
S401.3
S$303.1
S$303.1
S$303.2
S303.2
S401.3
S102.7
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S 201.15
$102.3
S 302.2
S$201.11
S401.3
S401.3
S102.7
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3

Ballot Style
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No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101
102

Name

WADE KENNETH HATCH
BARBARA ROSE HAYS

CALEB MICAH HEPWORTH
SETH AARON HEPWORTH
MARIE KATHERINE HEPWORTH
DIANE HUDSON

VERNON DOUGLAS HUNT JR
DONALD MARVIN JACKSON
BETTY JOAN JONES

CYNTHIA L KEENE

KATHRYN SWARTZ KERSTEN
LINDA ANN KLEINER

LOUISE KOCH

CHARLES THOMAS KOCH
KEVIN RICHARD KREGEL
LARRY BLAINE KUEBEL

LISA ANN LEECH

JOHN ANTHONY LEECH
CARLETTE RENEE LEWIS

AL LOUIS LINDIG

BRENDA LINDIG

SALLIE BEAVERS LYONS
SYLVIA JEAN MACLEAN

JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO
STEPHEN EDWARD MARSHALL
PETER ROLAND MARTINEZ
GLENN GAYLE MATTHEWS
CHARLES WARREN MCCAUSLAND
TAMARA ANN MCCAUSLAND

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER MCCLELLAND

SONJA RENEE MCCLELLAND
LUELLA JEAN MCCORD
JOHN M MCNABB

CATHY G MCNABB

DONNA MARIE MEREDITH
JAMES BURKE MEREDITH
ROBERT ANTHONY MICHO
SARA ELIZABETH MILLER
CHRISTOPHER D MONROE
JAMES KEITH MORGAN
BARBARA SCHNEIDER MOUSER
WILLIAM CARL MOUSER
MICHAEL HUDSON NANCE
ROBERT HANEY NORMENT
LEILA KAY NORTH

EARL JEFFRY NORTH
DONALD CLAY NUNN
VIRGINIA S NUNN

JAMES DAVID OBANNON
JULIA ANN OTTEA

MICHAEL ANTHONY OTTEA
SUSAN K PETRI

CLEMENS JOHN PETRI
ANDREA LEE HATCH PETRICK
RONALD ALAN PLOGMAN
DEBORAH IRENE RAEBURN

State ID

1207605071
2163806498
2198197029
1217359846
1020914173
1011805950
1003575871
1068659825
1003562006
1003568046
1063962607
1141904957
1003561206
1003561193
1104221774
1130588450
1120532484
1147651560
1030154874
1003573004
1003573015
1039836898
2143672142
2189806413
1142375732
1071404552
1158908111
2137372081
2137497256
2125398120
2125683383
2201971346
1024168946
1010018560
1192367152
1028659097
1183129219
1199374867
1069720931
2146964431
1003564216
1003564228
1123264305
1043176811
1009490765
1009490777
1173658056
1173658041
1009317906
2152357260
2154206632
1060142558
1007000151
1175057014
1182729120
1028462375

Precinct
S401.3
S$302.4
S$102.3
$102.3
S$102.3
S$201.7
S303.1
S$302.2
S201.1
S$201.7
S 401.3
S$201.15
S 201.17
S$201.17
S 201.17
$102.2
S401.3
S401.3
S 302.2
S201.7
S201.7
$102.3
S102.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
$102.3
S$102.2
$102.2
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.15
S$102.3
S$401.3
S 303.2
S$401.3
S401.3
$102.3
S303.1
S$201.7
S 201.7
$102.3
S$102.3
S 201.7
S 201.13
S$201.13
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
$102.3
S201.7

Ballot Style
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No.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

BRANDT KEITH RAEBURN
MARJORIE HYATT REAGOR
WILLIAM MC KINLEY RECTOR
JANE ANN REMLINGER
CAROLINE BROWN RICHARDSON
MARK LANE RINEHART
ROBERTO LUIS RODRIGUEZ
ANGELA ARMITAGE RUDD
LOUANN RUSSELL

JESSAMY ANN SAMMONS
RICHARD DALE SAMS
GRETCHEN LEIST SANDERS
JOEL SHWEKY

BARBARA HOPPERSTAD SIMPSON
STEVEN COY SLOUGH
BRENDA MILLER SLOUGH
MARY BOB SMITH

MICHAEL JEROME SMITH
JOHN RAYMOND SMITH

ERIK ROBERT SPALTEHOLZ
RONALD W STEARMAN
KARLA KAY STUBBS
BOGNER OWEN STUBBS
TIMOTHY ALAN SWANSON
LOURDES SWANSON

DIANA LEE SWIFT-MONROE
HAROLD L THORNTON
MORRIS ELLIS TIFFIN

JUDY LYNN TROUTMAN
MICHAEL OLIVER TROUTMAN
SANDRA GARRETSON UNDERWOOD
MICHAEL NOWLIN UNDERWOOD
DIXIE LEE VAN EYNDE
RANDALL JOE VAUGHAN
WILLIAM DAVID VORON
JOHN KENNETH WATSON
DEBORAH ANN WATSON
JERRY LYNN WISIAN

JOHN B WRIGHT

JODELL MARIE WRIGHT
RONALD D YOUNG

JENNY L ZGABAY

State ID

1032548468
1060650548
2200811724
2140710887
1140024540
1017759155
1132540673
1000168616
1127718022
2120834914
2174150627
1007305507
1020097431
1029900424
2203860422
1043163935
1059081420
1059081412
1003562034
1021236806
1068600749
1139954968
1139954975
1090645319
1090645326
1069689197
1221555882
1118202192
1084506297
1173814912
2166899157
2166899135
1005608305
1011747583
1003577472
1117049153
1116987360
1042638459
1068267020
1071516074
1003571245
1013196041

Precinct
S 201.7
S$303.1
S$102.3
S$303.1
S$102.3
$102.3
S 302.2
S$401.3
S401.3
S$302.4
S401.3
$102.7
S 401.7
S$401.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S 401.7
S 401.7
S 201.17
S$302.2
$102.3
$102.3
$102.3
S 201.17
S$201.17
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$302.4
S 302.4
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.17
S401.3
S$302.2
S303.2
$303.2
S 401.7
$102.3
S$102.3
S$401.3
S 201.7

Ballot Style
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